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DRTF Regional Coordinator
Yvette Alvarado
Region: 3
M: 956-532-3768
yvette.alvarado@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Regional Coordinator 
Jose Rivera, LP
Region: 4
M: 512-221-3784 
jose.rivera@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Regional Coordinator 
Jordan Gamez     
Region: 6
M: 512-497-3219 
O: 512-936-7004
jordan.gamez@tdem.texas.gov

Disaster Recovery Task Force

DRTF Regional Coordinator 
Brandy Lacouture
Region: 5
806-319-2746
brandy.lacouture@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Finance Coordinator 
Theresa West
Region: 5
806-543-9407
theresa.west@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Regional Coordinator 
Misti Townsend
Region: 1
M: 214-478-0603
misti.townsend@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Infrastructure 
Unit Chief
Ken Bell
M: 512-468-0983
O: 512-424-7827
ken.bell@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Section Chief 
Kharley Smith
M: 512-574-9657
Alt M: 512-618-0247
O: 512-424-2597
kharley.smith@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Program Specialist
Carey Morgan
M: 512-423-7411
O: 512-936-8803
carey.morgan@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Community 
Unit Chief
Denise Treadwell
M: 512-461-2500
denise.treadwell@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Voluntary Agency 
Liaison
Courtney Goss
M: 512-243-4337
courtney.goss@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Finance Coordinator 
Karen Hershey
Region: 1
M: 903-343-3432
O: 903-939-6071
karen.hershey@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Mass Care 
Unit Chief 
Vacant

DRTF Finance Coordinator 
VACANT    
Region: 6

DRTF Finance Coordinator 
Ricardo Gonzalez
Region: 4
M: 512-496-3449
ricardo.gonzalez@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Finance Coordinator 
Ivonne Garza
Region: 3
M: 512-975-9370
O: 512-565-7122
ivonne.garza@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Finance 
Coordinator Paul R. Stevens   
Region: 2
M: 346-325-9300
O: 281-517-1486
paul.stevens@tdem.texas.gov

DRTF Regional Coordinator 
Rachel Stepp 
Region: 2
M: 346-260-7164
O: 713-967-7018
rachel.stepp@tdem.texas.gov




